
4,500
3,400
2,300

5,100
4,000
2,900

4,100
3,100
2,200

4,700
3,700
2,750

4,100
3,100
2,200

4,700
3,700
2,750

10,000
7,400
5,000

10,600
8,000
5,500

7,850
6,350
4,900

7,250
5,750
4,300

Add 50g of meat for ￥2,600

Add 50g of meat for ￥1,500

Add 50g of meat for ￥1,150

Add 50g of meat for ￥1,000

Add 50g of meat for ￥1,000

The best cuts of delicious 
Japanese beef. Meal 
includes soup, salad, bread 
or rice. Please Choose 
either Fillet or Sirloin. 

Japanese beef Tenderloin steak. 
Meal includes soup, salad, bread or rice. 

Japanese beef Rib eye steak. 
Meal includes soup, salad, bread or rice. 

Tender steak topped with sweet soy sauce. 
Meal includes soup, salad, bread or rice. 

KINNAN Steak 

Value Steak Meal

Tenderloin Steak

TERIYAKI beef 

[Fillet]
Single item Meal

Single item Meal

Single item Meal

Single item Meal

[Sirloin]

Takeaway menu

850

850

850

850

850

1,050

200

250

450

450

950

700

600

2,200

1,000

1,000

2,000

1,000

1,900

600

700

700

700

950

950

All prices include tax. 
The sample photo may differ from the actual product.

Soup 

Salad 

Curry&Rice

Sandwich

Rice/Noodle

Onion 
Potage

Mix Salad
Lettuce and Tomato Salad
Green Salad

Steak Curry 
Beef Curry
Shrimp Curry
Fried Shrimp Curry
Chicken Curry 

Grilled Steak
Ham Burger
Cheese Burger
BLT 
Egg Sandwich

Fried Rice - KINNAN Style

Fried Noodle - KINNAN Style

Beef Fried Rice
Beef Fried Noodle
Garlic Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Noodle
Rice Omelet 
Bread 
Rice 

(Sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato 
and onion. Please let us know if you
would like.)

（Ham, bacon, salami and beef）

（Ham, bacon, salami and beef）

2,800

2,150

2,150

2,150

2,700

2,200

1,550

1,550

1,550

2,600

2,600

2,400

2,400

2,100

Single item Meal

Single item Meal

Single item Meal

Includes soup, salad, bread or rice.

Beef Cutlet
Hamburger Steak
Grilled Chicken
TERIYAKI Chicken 

Beef Stew 
Beef Tongue Stew

Fried Shrimp

Entree 

Seafood 

Stew

Includes soup, salad, bread or rice.

Includes your choice of bread or rice.



Hamburger steak box

Kinnan Lunch box
ALL YEN1,200 Include tax

YEN Include tax

We have a limited number of items, please make a reservation by phone.
We're not good at English, so please talk slowly.

Business hours 11:30 - 14:00 

The sample photo may differ from the actual product.

Limited time only menu.

Steak box

Cube cut steak box

TERIYAKI sauce steak box

Stir fried garlic beef box

Hamburger steak boxSteak box

Kinnan Special Appetizer

MAP Instagram facebook

Restaurant Kinnan Steak House
3chome-3-4 Nakazumachi, Iwakuni, Yamaguchi
Regular holiday Monday and Tuesday
11:30～14:30/17:00～21:00
(L.O14:00/L.O20:30)

TEL 0827-22-8136

Value Steak Meal 200g
Beef Tongue Stew
Shrimp and Avocado Salad
　　　～with flying fish roe～

TERIYAKI chicken 200g
Hamburger Steak 200g
Grilled Sausage
French Fries

4～5 people

10,000
You can upgrade Steak Meal

Fillet ￥16,400（includ tax）／Sirloin ￥12,500（includ tax）
Kinnan Steak

The sample photo may differ from the actual product.

Please order 1 day in advance.

Limited Takeaway Menu!


