Te1. 0827-22-8136

KINNAN Steak

The best cuts of delicious Japanese beef. Meal includes soup, salad, bread or rice. Please Choose either Fillet or Sirloin.



		Single item	Meal
[Fillet]	[200g]	¥10,000	¥10,600
Add 50g of meat for ¥2,600	[150g]	¥7,400	¥8,000
Add 30g of fileat for +2,000	[100g]	¥5,000	¥5,500
[Sirloin]	[200g]	¥7,250	¥7,850
Add 500 of most for 3/1 500	[150g]	¥5,750	¥6,350
Add 50g of meat for ¥1,500	[100g]	¥4,300	¥4,900

Tenderloin Steak

Japanese beef Tenderloin steak. Meal includes soup, salad, bread or rice.

		Single item	Meal
Add 50g of meat for ¥1,150	[200g]	¥4,500	¥5,100
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	[150g]	¥3,400	¥4,000
	[100]	¥2 300	₩2 000

Value Steak Meal

Japanese beef Rib eye steak. Meal includes soup, salad, bread or rice.

		Single item	Meal
og of meat for ¥1,000	[200g]	¥4,100	¥4,700
og of mout for 1 1,000	[150g]	¥3,100	¥3,700
	[100g]	¥2,200	¥2,750

TERIYAKI beef

Tender steak topped with sweet soy sauce. Meal includes soup, salad, bread or rice.

		Single item	Meal
f meat for ¥1.000	[200g]	¥4,100	¥4,700
	[150g]	¥3,100	¥3,700
	[100g]	¥2,200	¥2.750

Entree

Includes soup, salad, bread or rice.

• ,	Single item	Meal
Beef Cutlet	¥2,200	¥2,800
Hamburger Steak	¥1,550	¥2,150
Grilled Chicken	¥1,550	¥2,150
TERIYAKI Chicken	¥1,550	¥2,150

Seafood

Includes soup, salad, bread or rice.

-	Single item	Meal
Fried Shrimp	¥2,100	¥2,700

Stew

Includes your choice of bread or rice.

-	Single item	Meal
Beef Stew	¥2,400	¥2,600
Beef Tongue Stew	¥2.400	¥2 600



Soup	Onion	¥450
50 p	Potage	¥450
C-1- 1	Mix Salad	¥950
Salad	Lettuce and Tomato Sal	ad ¥700
	Green Salad	¥600
	0. 1.0	770.000
Curry&Rice	Steak Curry	¥2,200
	Beef Curry	¥1,000
	Shrimp Curry	¥1,000
	Fried Shrimp Curry	¥2,000
	Chicken Curry	¥1,000
Sandwich	Grilled Steak	¥1,900
Sandwich	Ham Burger	¥600
	Cheese Burger	¥700
	BLT	¥700
	Egg Sandwich	¥700
	(Sandwiches come with lettuce, tomato and onion. Please let us know if you would like.)	

Rice/Noodle	(Ham, bacon, salami and beef)	
	Fried Noodle - KINNAN Sty (Ham, bacon, salami and beef	
	Beef Fried Rice	¥850
	Beef Fried Noodle	¥850
	Garlic Fried Rice	¥850
	Shrimp Fried Rice	¥850
	Shrimp Fried Noodl	e ¥850
	Rice Omelet	¥1,050
	Bread	¥200
	Rice	¥250

Eniod Diag. I/INMAN Cardo, 37050

All prices include tax.

The sample photo may differ from the actual product.

Limited time only menu.

Kinnan Lunch box

Business hours 11:30 - 14:00

ALL 1,200 YEN Include tax



Steak box



Hamburger steak box

Steak box

Cube cut steak box

TERIYAKI sauce steak box

Stir fried garlic beef box

Hamburger steak box





We have a limited number of items, please make a reservation by phone. We're not good at English, so please talk slowly.

The sample photo may differ from the actual product.

Limited Takeaway Menu!

Kinnan Special Appetizer



The sample photo may differ from the actual product.

Please order 1 day in advance.



Value Steak Meal 200g **Beef Tongue Stew**

Shrimp and Avocado Salad ~with flying fish roe~

TERIYAKI chicken 200g

Hamburger Steak 200g

Grilled Sausage

French Fries



4∼5 people

10,000 YEN Include tax

You can upgrade Steak Meal

Kinnan Steak Fillet \$16,400(includ tax)/Sirloin \$12,500(includ tax)



Restaurant Kinnan Steak House TEL 0827-22-8136

3chome-3-4 Nakazumachi, Iwakuni, Yamaguchi Regular holiday Monday and Tuesday 11:30~14:30/17:00~21:00 (L.O14:00/L.O20:30)





